This chart illustrates a sample up-market scenario, and the protection of a buffer in a sample down-market
scenario. Each example illustrates $100,000 invested in an Index tracking hypothetical performance over a
six-year Crediting Period. This Index option strategy offers a 20% protection buffer to limit downside risk.
This example also shows the impact of the 100% cap. The cap is the maximum amount the investment
can earn during the Crediting Period.*

* Cap rates may vary based on the Index, Crediting Period, and buffer chosen.

CAP AND BUFFER

Crediting Period (Years)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Down
Market

Crediting Period (Years)

Up market index value

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Par strategy chart

TSIA chart

Risk

100% Cap

Protection Bu�er

Relinquished
returns

Growth
Opportunity

Your return
(Participation Rate 110%)

Your return

Uncapped Participation
Rate of Return

Ending Index value

Ending Index value

Down market index value

Participation Rate of return

Ra
te

 o
f R

et
ur

n

0%

-20%

-30%

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

110%

Up
Market

Up
Market

Ra
te

 o
f R

et
ur

n

0%

-20%
-10%

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

120%

Down
Market

Protection Bu�er

Scenario 1 - Up Market
Cap Rate 100%
Index Performance  110% ($210,000)
Your Return  100% ($200,000)

Scenario 2 - Down Market
Protection Buffer  20%
Index Performance  –25% ($75,000)
Your Return  –5% ($95,000)

This chart is hypothetical and for illustrative purposes only.

6

ENHANCED CREDITING
UNCAPPED PARTICIPATION GROWTH STRATEGY

If you want the opportunity to access growth potential without sacrificing protection, consider our six-year
Crediting Period Participation Growth strategy. It has the ability to offer higher than uncapped returns while
still providing the protection and confidence of a downside buffer.

HERE’S HOW IT WORKS
At the end of the six-year Crediting Period we calculate your Index Account Option Value based on the
beginning and ending Index Values. This calculation applies the Participation Rate or protection level